(C CLUBLIME

AQUATICS

50m POOL LAP LANE

AVAILABILITY

06 - 05 - 2024 to 12 - 05 - 2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Time SC SC SC SC SC SC SC
5.30 13 13 20 13 13
6.00 13 13 20 13 13
6.30 13 13 20 13 13 14
7.00 15 15 20 15 0 12 20
7.30 20 20 20 20 0 12 20
8.00 20 20 20 20 0 12 20
8.30 20 20 20 20 0 15 15
9.00 20 20 20 20 0 15 15
9.30 20 20 20 20 0 15 15
10.00 20 20 20 20 0 15 15
10.30 20 20 20 20 0 15 15
11.00 20 20 20 20 0 15 15
11.30 20 20 20 20 0 15 15
12.00 20 20 20 20 0 15 15
12.30 20 20 20 20 0 15 18
1.00 20 20 20 20 20 15 18
1.30 20 20 20 20 20 18 18
2.00 20 20 20 20 20 18 8
2.30 20 20 20 20 20 18 8
3.00 20 20 20 20 20 18 8
3.30 17 20 20 20 20 18 8
4.00 10 10 17 10 20 18 8
4.30 10 10 17 10 20 18 8
5.00 10 10 17 10 20 18 8
5.30 7 7 17 7 10 20 10
6.00 7 7 17 7 10 20 10
6.30 7 7 7 7 10 10 10
7.00 10 10 6 10 10 10 10
7.30 7 7 6 10 10
8.00 7 7 10 10 10
8.30 10 10 10 10 10

LANE AVAILABILITY IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
Key

Short Course = SC

Long Course =LC




(C CLUBLIME

AQUATICS

25m POOL LAP LANE

AVAILABILITY

06 - 05 - 2024 to 12 - 05 - 2024

Time

Monday
Lap lanes

Tuesday
Lap lanes

Wednesday
Lap lanes

Thursday
Lap lanes

Friday
Lap lanes

Saturday
Lap lanes

Sunday
Lap lanes

5:30

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

6.00

6.30

7.00

7.30

8.00

8.30

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

1.00

1.30

2.00

2.30

3.00

3.30

4.00

4.30

5.00

5.30

6.00

6.30

7.00

7.30

8.00
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8.30

2

2

2

2

2

2
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*one exercise lane is usually in place when there are lap lanes are available

LANE AVAILABILITY IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.




(C CLUBLIME

AQUATICS

LEISURE POOL LAP
LANE AVAILABILITY

06 - 05 - 2024 to 12 - 05 - 2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Time Lap lanes Lap lanes Lap lanes Lap lanes Lap lanes Lap lanes Lap lanes
5.30 L L L L L L L
6.00 L L L L L L L
6.30 L L L L L L L
7.00 L L L L L L L
7.30 L L L L L L L
8.00 L L L L L L L
8.30 L L L L L L L
9.00 L L L L L LW LW
9.30 L L L L L LW LW
10.00 L L L L L LW LW
10.30 L L L L L LW LW
11.00 L L L L L LW LW
11.30 L L L L L LW LW
12.00 L L L L L LW LW
12.30 L L L L L LW LW
1.00 L L L L L LW LW
1.30 L L L L L LW LW
2.00 L L L L L LW LW
2.30 L L L L L LW LW
3.00 L L L L L LW LW
3.30 L L L L L LW LW
4.00 L L L L L LW LW
4.30 LW LW LW LW LW LW LW
5.00 LW LW LW LW LW LW LW
5.30 LW LW LW LW LW L L
6.00 LW LW LW LW LW L L
6.30 LW LW LW LW LW L L
7.00 LW LW LW LW LW L L
7.30 L L L L L L L
8.00 L L L L L L L
8.30 L L L L L L L
LANE AVAILABILITY IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
Key:

Leisure Pool Open =L

Whirlpool Open =W




